No. C177014

Due no later than Feb 28, 2013

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HARMON'S PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
DENNIS JENSON

P.O. BOX 104

WORLEY ID 83876

USA

LONNIE ALLEMAND
770 SARGENT LOOP RD
WORLEY ID 83876

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

PRESIDENT DENNIS JENSON 6532 COUGAR RIDGE DRIVE
TREASURER TED TYLMAN 5791 SOUTH PAINTED CANYON DR.
DIRECTOR CHRISTY ANDERSON 10409 E DEAN

DIRECTOR AL GILSON 3521 S WOODWARD ROAD
DIRECTOR GIL HARMON 1416 CONKLING PARK DR
SECRETARY HAL THOMPSON 1240 JEWEL LANE

DIRECTOR LARRY FRANCIS 1848 APPOLOOSA RD

City State Country
LEWISTON ID USA
GREEN VALLEY AZ USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
WORLEY ID USA
WALLA WALLA WA USA
MOSCOW ID USA

Postal Code
83501
85614
99206
99206
83876
99362
83848

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 177014

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: H. G. Thompson Jr
Name (type or print): H. G. Thompson Jr

Date: 01/14/2013
Title: Secretary

Processed 01/14/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




