No. C 177014 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Feb 28, 2013 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HARMON'S PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. DENNIS JENSON P.O. BOX 104 WORLEY ID 83876 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) LONNIE ALLEMAND 770 SARGENT LOOP RD WORLEY ID 83876 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter I	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								PRESIDENT	DENNIS JENS	SON	6532 COUGAR RIDGE DRIVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
								TREASURER	TED TYLMAN		5791 SOUTH PAINTED CANYON DR.	GREEN VALLEY	ΑZ	USA	85614
DIRECTOR CHRISTY ANDERSO		IDERSON	10409 E DEAN	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99206								
DIRECTOR AL GILSON			3521 S WOODWARD ROAD	SPOKANE VALLEY	′ WA	USA	99206								
DIRECTOR	RECTOR GIL HARMON		1416 CONKLING PARK DR	WORLEY	ID	USA	83876								
SECRETARY	RETARY HAL THOMPSON		1240 JEWEL LANE	WALLA WALLA	WA	USA	99362								
DIRECTOR	LARRY FRANCIS		1848 APPOLOOSA RD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83848								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ar		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID		Signature: H.	Date: 01/14/2013												
C 177014		Name (type or print): H. G. Thompson Jr			Title: Secretary										
Processed 01/14/2013		* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as original sig	inatures.											